

**RFA No. 360 of 2012**

4.10.2018

Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.  
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No. 1  
and 2.

List after four weeks, as prayed for

**(Sureshwar Thakur)**  
**Judge**

**October 4, 2018**  
(Kalpana)

