

RFA No. 360 of 2012

14.11.2018 Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

As prayed for, the parties are directed to record their appearance before the learned Mediator (Mr. Satyan Vaidya, Sr. Advocate), on 10.12.2018, in the Mediation Centre of this Court. The learned Mediator is requested to submit his report within six week thereafter.

November 14, 2018  
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur ),  
Judge.