

RFA No. 360 of 2012

9.5.2019

Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mediation is reported to not beget success.

Now, as prayed for, the matter be listed for hearing, immediately after three weeks.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

9th May, 2019
(kck)