

RFA No. 360 of 2012

3.3.2020 Present: Mr. G. D. Verma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. B. C. Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

3rd March, 2020
(kck)