

RFA No. 360 of 2012

30.7.2021

Present: Mr. G.D Verma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the appellants (Through Video Conferencing).

Mr. Bhopinder Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2 (Through Video Conferencing).

None for respondent No.3.

List on 17.9.2021, for physical hearing.

30<sup>th</sup> July, 2021  
(Priti)

( Sureshwar Thakur ),  
Judge.