

**RFA No.360 of 2012**

15.12.2021 Present: Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.  
Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondents  
No.1 and 2.  
Mr. Arun Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh  
Mahajan, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

***(Ajay Mohan Goel)***  
***Judge***

December 15, 2021  
(Rishi)