

Thakur Singh & Ors. Vs. Bhanu Partap Chowfla & Ors.

RFA No. 360/2012

01.06.2023 Present: Mr. G.D. Verma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Anil Kapoor, Advocate vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No.1 & 2.

None for respondent No.3.

As prayed for, list on **07.07.2023**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

01st June, 2023_(Rohit)