

**Thakur Singh & Others Vs. Bhanu Pratap
Chowfla & Others**

RFA No. 360 of 2012

07.07.2023 Present: Mr. G.D.Verma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sumit
Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No.1
and 2.

None for respondent No.3.

As prayed for, list on **16.08.2023**.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

July 7, 2023
(CS)