

Thakur Singh & others vs. Bhanu Pratap  
Chowfla & others

RFA No. 360 of 2012

19.8.2023

Present: Mr. Dushyant Dadwal, Advocate, for the  
appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr.  
Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, for respondents  
No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for respondent  
No.3.

List on **7.10.2023**.

**(Satyen Vaidya)**  
**Judge**

19<sup>th</sup> August, 2023  
(kck)