

**Thakur Singh and ors. Vs. Bhanu Pratap Chowfla and ors.**

**RFA No. 360 of 2012**

**07.10.2023**      **Present:** Mr. Dushyant Dadwal and Mr. Sumit Sharma,  
Advocates, for the appellants.

Mr. Mohar Singh, Advocate, vice counsel, for  
respondent No. 3.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants,

list on **23.11.2023**.

**( Satyen Vaidya )**  
**Judge**

**7<sup>th</sup> October, 2023**  
*(sushma)*